Thursday, February 12, 2026

CURRENCY

INTERBANK RATE

INDICES

ASK MID RATE

BID RATE

ASK RATE

MID RATE

ZWG

ZWG

ZWG

USD

1.0000

24.9191

26.1971

25.5581

15.87810
1.36190
153.08500
18.87500
0.07280
0.77155
1,733.67000
0.71195
138071
63.88500
9.48065
8.89535
1.35830
1.18615
6.90260
90.56400
0.60470
6.29875
5,068.37500
64.95000
31.07500
155.68560
15.87770
45.90000
3.90700
15.87770
0.39775
46.85000
5.18360
2,584.00000
77.21000
129.00000
2.21625
188.54000
2,194.07500
7.43295
7.78330
1,404.50000
569.25000




